
PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE ZA KADETE
ZAGREB

13.7.2024.
14.7.2024.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

14. 50m PRSNO, Plivačice
DS [AG]
DS [AG]

od [from]:
do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

14. 50m BREASTSTROKE, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

KADETKINJE

1 Petra Perović 2010 GRDELIN7 4 55555534.91+ 0.55 35.48
2 Buga Vukić 2010 OSIJEK7 5 53153135.12+ 0.60 36.00
3 Tea Brakić 2011 DUBRAVA7 3 52952935.50+ 0.68 36.04
4 Luna Kocijančić 2011 PULA7 8 48048037.86+ 0.65 37.24
5 Hana Dolar 2011 ČAKOVEČKI 7 6 46846837.21+ 0.74 37.54
6 Ivana Kosanović 2011 VUKOVAR7 2 46746737.59+ 0.80 37.57
7 Ema Balaban 2010 MEDVEŠČAK6 5 46446438.12+ 0.57 37.66
8 Karla Škaro 2010 POŠK6 1 45745738.82+ 0.78 37.83
9 Franka Ćućić 2010 PRIMORJE6 2 44344338.44+ 0.64 38.24
10 Leona Jurca 2011 MLADOST7 7 44044037.68+ 0.80 38.31
11 Lana Topić 2011 MORNAR6 6 43643638.31+ 0.70 38.44
12 Marta Markuš 2010 MEDVEŠČAK6 3 043238.31+ 0.69 38.55
13 Mila Gabrielle Eko 2011 DUBRAVA6 4 043137.92+ 0.60 38.58
14 Anja Svalina 2011 OSIJEK5 7 042040.54+ 0.56 38.91
15 Andrea Kulaš 2011 ARENA7 1 40540537.75+ 0.63 39.39
16 Karla Dujić 2010 DUBRAVA5 4 040539.40+ 0.80 39.41
16 Antea Matošić 2010 KANTRIDA6 7 40540538.60+ 0.44 39.41
18 Sara Balen 2011 SISAK JANAF5 8 38438440.69+ 0.59 40.10
19 Mara Mikelić 2011 ZAGREBAČKI PK5 3 38338339.60+ 0.78 40.15
20 Mia Sremac 2010 DUBRAVA4 6 037740.99+ 0.69 40.33
21 Petra Lozina 2011 POŠK4 8 037441.77+ 0.52 40.46
21 Karla Dundović 2011 PRIMORJE6 8 037438.98+ 0.61 40.46
23 Katarina Betti 2011 MARINA KAŠTELA4 7 36636641.22  0.00 40.76
24 Ana Išasegi 2010 ĐAKOVO5 2 36536540.37+ 0.75 40.77
25 Patricia Bijelonjić 2010 PERAJA4 4 36436440.75+ 0.67 40.83
26 Korina Bijelonjić 2011 PERAJA4 2 036241.02+ 0.71 40.89
27 Eleni Šijaković 2010 ZAGREBAČKI PK5 5 036039.49+ 0.80 40.99
28 Stella Šimić 2011 KANTRIDA4 1 035941.31+ 0.67 41.01
29 Emili Bilić 2011 ARENA3 6 035842.52+ 0.62 41.05
30 Korina Smojver 2011 PRIMORJE5 1 035640.69+ 0.68 41.11
31 Petra Mandić 2010 NOVI ZAGREB4 3 35535540.94+ 0.73 41.16
32 Ana Maričić 2011 MORNAR4 5 035340.88+ 0.70 41.24
33 Marija Belčić 2011 CERINE5 6 34634640.27+ 0.44 41.52
34 Elena Bilušić 2010 SISAK JANAF3 5 034042.24+ 0.68 41.75
35 Sunčica Štagljar 2010 MLADOST3 7 033642.73  0.00 41.91
36 Ivona Cuculić 2011 DELNICE2 4 32532543.19+ 0.72 42.37
37 Mihaela Roza Bokanić 2011 POŠK3 1 032442.83+ 0.72 42.42
38 Nina Prskalo 2010 PRIMORJE1 3 030844.52  0.00 43.15
39 Matea Miloslavić 2011 JUG3 2 30730742.73+ 0.69 43.18
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40 Nela Kovačić 2011 ČAKOVEČKI 3 4 030742.23+ 0.66 43.22
41 Anja Pekeljević 2011 MLADOST3 3 030442.42+ 0.82 43.32
42 Nika Cajner 2010 VINKOVAČKI PK2 6 29629643.68+ 0.77 43.73
43 Sara Marta Tkalec 2010 PERAJA3 8 029642.88+ 0.63 43.74
44 Isabela Dubreta 2011 MEDVEŠČAK1 5 029144.38  0.00 44.00
45 Mara Badurina 2011 DELFIN2 3 28928943.49+ 0.62 44.07
45 Nika Businello 2011 KANTRIDA2 5 028943.31+ 0.58 44.07
47 Laura Horvat 2010 KANTRIDA2 1 027544.27+ 0.69 44.84
48 Sara Bijelonjić 2011 PERAJA2 2 026743.70+ 0.72 45.24
49 Klara Fabijan 2010 SESVETE1 4 26426444.35  0.00 45.42
DQ Petra Čupić 2011 MARINA KAŠTELA Nepravilan start2 7 0044.14  0.00 44.66
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